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Continental SAM
DN 140 DH 178 IN 50

Compression [%] 15 20 22.5 25 27.5

Load [kN] 8.6 12.9 15.5 19.6 24.4

Height [mm] 152 143 139 134 129

Spring Rate 
[kN/m]

395 560 723 979 1350

Effective 
Deflection [mm]

22 23 21 20 18

Natural  
Frequency [Hz]

3.4 3.3 3.4 3.5 3.7

Maximum OD 
[mm]

151 156 158 161 163

Weight [Kg] 2.36

Rev.02

ContiTech Advanced Dynamics Solutions
30165 Hannover · Phone +49 (0)511 938-72

www.continental-industry.com

The content of this publication is not legally binding and is provided as information only. The trademarks displayed in this 
publication are the property of Continental AG and/or its affiliates. Copyright © 2021 ContiTech AG. All rights reserved. For 
complete information go to: www.contitech.de/discl_en

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

100110120130140150160170180

Lo
ad

 [k
N

]

Height[mm]

M
in

Co
m

pr
es

sio
n

M
ax

Co
m

pr
es

si
on


